
1D 14.138
2D 14.638
3D 15.138
4D 15.638

WI02 Members 5D 16.138
DRAW F NAME L NAME NBHA TIME

1 255 Jolene Hambley 116006 14.138 1D 5
1 84 Robbie Reszczynski 2518 14.242 4
1 68 Brian Campbell yes 14.286 5

1 96 Parker Martin 50612 14.321 2
1 214 Courtney Campbell 78237 14.355 1
1 6 Kathy Stoker 28430 14.403
1 299 Kristen Tyk 107225 14.422
1 37 Miranda Hambley 14.514
1 13 Justine Lohman 75068 14.547
1 74 Kathy Stoker 28430 14.593
1 209 Robbie Reszczynski 2518 14.699 2D 5
1 201 Kyleigh Straube 103022 14.707 4
1 91 Teka Ewers 111289 14.71 3
1 99 Carolyn Lewandowski 80343 14.72 2
1 223 Amanda Lepak 88882 14.777 1
1 16 Amanda Lepak 88882 14.788
1 259 Becca Reed 105493 14.79
1 42 Mia Schroeder-Oyler 14.825
1 235 Jacqui Elfering 50282 14.911
1 171 Haleigh Kauffman 115738 15.041
1 157 Diana Smith 42103 15.053
1 79 Kelly Cagle WI 02 15.06
1 90 Justine Lohman 75068 15.07
1 162 Autumn Bultman WI 104044 15.08
1 239 Kelly Cagle WI 02 15.093
1 71 Jolene Hambley 116006 15.141 3D 5
1 3 Katie Kennedy 58126 15.152 4
1 58 Becky Krueger 55387 15.184 3
1 251 Autumn Davis 110220 15.203 2
1 28 Jessica Townsend 57348 15.207 1
1 241 Dana Gartmann 89012 15.218
1 252 Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.218
1 228 Ava McDonald 92992 15.234
1 285 Brian Campbell 16162 15.272
1 287 Justine Lohman 75068 15.297
1 61 Aly Anderson 112209 15.34
1 89 Courtney Campbell 78237 15.347
1 226 Henesee Vossekuil 103514 15.388
1 24 Jeff Susong 55849 15.456
1 46 Abby Dachs 50972 15.513
1 75 Jenna Elfering 81938 15.532
1 266 Alyssa Opalewski 110953 15.589

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D | 
Saturday, May 27, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



1 256 Madyson Hrin 91346 15.643 4D 5
1 291 Kollie Bound 55175 15.69 4
1 282 Hannah Manthei 100975 15.705 3
1 110 Gabriella Guibord 87298 15.734 2
1 196 Madyson Hrin 91346 15.752
1 243 Kathleen Vanderstappen 56976 15.775 1
1 25 Gracie Mercer 85225 16.04
1 129 Amanda Lepak 88882 16.111
1 200 Jessica Marschner 98405 16.208 5D 5
1 247 Diane Gallagher 79456 16.242 4
1 112 Sarah Reed 108876 16.265 3
1 137 Trinity Dyreson 84634 16.267 2
1 156 Ava Pope 113503 16.374 1
1 15 Andi Banwell 100677 16.382
1 105 Ola Jones 106624 16.385
1 304 Ava Pope 113503 16.616
1 295 Lillian Jones 115160 16.713
1 160 Catie Fincutter 121591 16.906
1 83 Darian Blystone 105734 17.774
1 236 Sidnee Lisenby 121019 18.183
1 231 Kelsie Herriges 21.792
1 154 Ava Dyreson 102836 29.538
1 176 Kathy Stoker 28430 32.235
1 107 Peyton Hayes 110959 99.999
1 111 Kinley Porter 111009 99.999
1 253 Parker Martin 50612 914.553
1 306 Kollie Bound 55175 914.735
1 27 Teka Ewers 111289 915.085
1 130 Paytten Nehls 117039 915.363
1 173 Parker Martin 50612 915.382
1 297 Amanda Gray 915.574
1 94 Aliah Hatfield 113050 915.789
1 1 Tina Hayes 55784 915.839
1 194 Keeley Rosenbaum 121044 915.895
1 54 Sarah Shanahan 916.783
1 274 Makenna Wittrock 106690 999
1 267 Sandy Lochner 34672 9999
1 124 Tina Hayes 55784 SCR
1 206 Brittany Montgomery 120127 scr

NON 02 Runs
66 Chloee Abeln 116191 15.23

152 Morgan Anderson 89837 14.041

269 Morgan Anderson 89837 15.991
34 Aubrey Anton 77703 15.051

273 Kyler Appleglise 24.738
290 Aubree Atkinson scr



101 Steven Baas 14.714
232 Stefanie Baas Yes 15.151
238 Tamber Babler 14.317
310 Rebecca Baggiore 15.608
222 Morgan Baker 16.319
221 Renee Bauknecht 14.9
218 Carter baumgardner 14.859
263 Jennifer Beck 50344 14.616
205 Jennifer Beck 50344 15.408
246 Hailey Becker 104382 15.84
262 Tasia Behnke 104454 14.318
40 Jan Bell 24691 15.077

220 Bailey Blado 97880 15.145
100 Traci Blanchfield 99.999
244 Robert Blohowiak 14.817
125 Michelle Bogdonas 15.206
122 Meredith Bohac 2023 14.061
169 Christy Bourbonnais IL9521 14.947
87 Sandi Brandli 13.976

219 Sandi Brandli 14.674
30 Sandi Brandli 14.993

172 Lorne Bries 1443 14.669
128 Jessica Bull 17.255
148 Shayla Burandt 15.088
73 Kim Burandt 15.923
97 Kailey Butkowski 105073 15.431

181 kenlinn byl 15.707
31 jim campbell 15.89

204 cindy carlson 15.506
298 Elexilla Casique 16.479
268 John Champeau 15.381
275 Kim Chesmore 1970 15.516
11 Darien Clark 15.437

164 Haley Clifford 14.884
167 Mackenzie Clifford 90941 16.207
217 Abby Cline 88765 14.829
143 Hannah Coddington 102704 16.049
133 Kori Coffeen 93384 14.586
233 Grace Collins 16.309

7 Candia ContoisMahalic 16.822
145 Candia ContoisMahalic 17.486
18 Linda Crusinberry 1632 14.387

165 Linda Crusinberry 1632 14.4
135 Craig Dahlen 1973 15.216
56 Craig Dahlen 1973 15.23

292 Sandy Delaney 99621 999
132 Kari Diedrich 13.824
210 Derek Diedrich scr



174 Maiah Difazzio 99842 SCR
103 Heather Dunphy 15.525
202 Heather Dunphy 99.999

5 Adrienne Eberl 15.394
144 Lyndsey Ernst 14.568
293 Taya Fedyski 121623 16.281
47 Casey Ferguson 16.33

166 Taylor Ferguson 17.585
134 Ali Fletcher 15.527
178 Jenna Fuller 14.87
281 Calin Gaulrapp 18.975
151 Kelly Gerber 14.249
270 Kelly Gerber 14.835
43 Kelly Gerber 15.418

272 Cody Gillette 118405 17.216
180 Cheyenne Gleason 15.081
138 Laura Goode 17.262
309 Laura Goode 916.645
250 Kayla Griffitt 94035 17.366
227 Katelynn Grorich 101993 15.357
20 Codi Groth 15.149

308 Codi Groth 999
104 Isabel Hakey 16.012
117 Mackinzie Hamlink 68391 15.218
296 Victoria Hamus 111825 15.178
260 Jim Hankins 39728 15.075
95 Jim Hankins 39728 15.169

147 John Harvey 37150 15.034
77 Jessica Haun 15.673

191 Carrie Heeren 14.781
242 Carrie Heeren 17.943
57 Maci Heeren 916.101
45 Paige Heinke 14.353

248 Olivia Helminiak 18.001
131 Olivia Helminiak 914.464
32 Grace Hertel 96689 15.756

150 Grace Hertel 96689 916.234
108 Nora Hestetune 14.952
72 Kellie Hill 2469 14.571

140 Kellie Hill 2469 14.61
106 Cari Hill 80824 15.137
17 Cari Hill 80824 914.537

261 Ashtin Holzer 15.216
141 Ashtin Holzer 915.807
258 Jeannie Huber 16.298

4 Jeannie Huber 16.459
245 Mara Hudson 109924 15.294
115 Dayne Huston 914.496



229 Maddie Jochimsen 15.47
85 Maddie Jochimsen 16.776

153 Lynde Johnson 918.27
121 Donna Kalish 9645 14.347
163 Tammie Kear 14.75
271 Kelly Keller 79159 14.721
52 Morgan Keller 14.829

208 Kelly Keller 79159 14.845
33 Mallory Keller 999
8 Lila Kleikamp 14.773

98 Lila Kleikamp 16.119
26 Caitlyn Klingson 118775 15.012

195 Gabe Lamasters 14.889
198 Christine Lamb 915.325
211 Amanda LeGrand 15.868
126 Jamie Lenzner 13.859
257 Jamie Lenzner 14.421
22 Jamie Lenzner 14.881
48 Autumn Letterle 15.368

300 Autumn Letterle 17.485
177 Madi Lewis 14.554
92 Nikki Little 14.74

188 Nikki Little 16.466
55 Charli Long 14.362

123 Charli Long 914.438
249 Janell Lord 72595 14.976
59 Mckenzie Mandt 914.665

149 Kara Martin 14.646
192 Tammy Martyn 14.931
81 Aspyn Maye 117379 14.07

186 Aspyn Maye 117379 15.554
212 Tiffany McGuire 104064 scr
142 Jett Meyer 14.751
286 Jett Meyer 15.347
120 Bobbi Meyer 15.703
170 Krista Meyer 71544 15.99
80 Kristen Meyer 99.999

189 Marissa Miene 90193 19.826
67 Kelsy Miller 15.24
69 Sabrina Miller 29382 15.325

254 Sabrina Miller 29382 15.509
114 Kelsy Miller 16.653
161 Tracy Miller 25480 99.999
289 Maddy Mitchell 100967 15.068

2 Maddy Mitchell 100967 16.265
64 Terra Mitzel 14.786
21 Nicole Montefelt 16.348
70 Claire Montgomery 15.032



175 Caleb Moody 914.809
277 Brea Mueller 108287 14.394
63 Brea Mueller 55053 14.823
12 Melinda Mueller 112574 15.267

146 Hailey Mueller 16.058
185 Sophia Mulrenin 121149 15.143
36 Debbie Nelson 14.301
93 Debbie Nelson 15.611

288 Laurie Neuheisel 915.887
284 Chasity Newmann 16.734
118 Summer Northcutt 14.736
276 Kaylin Novak 101412 15.845
265 Sam Nyden 121712 916.294
88 Amanda Olson 61775 14.418

193 Amanda Olson 61775 14.439
203 Shelly Olson 28031 14.574
159 Jess Olson 14.902

215 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith 15.814
39 Shannon Ott-Polzin 16.394
60 Jordan Overby 15.438

294 Rachel Pahl 918.686
190 Dione Parker 14.778
183 Kristin Parker 21.871
199 Karlee Paulson 14.868
19 Addison Pease 102097 916.342

264 Amy Petersen 18.654
302 Ann Phillip 41190 15.527
44 Holly Phillips 14.677

184 Riley Phillips 15.446
179 Rebecca Prien 14.95
23 MJ Ralston 116058 15.918

136 Mikayla Rezack 109227 15.966
41 Don Robinson 77547 15.851

127 Dani Robson 115354 14.605
280 Cathy Rutten 59634 14.429
187 Kali Schilling 14.293
82 Kali Schilling 15.166
62 Rose Schupp 72596 15.693

139 Ruth Schwichtenberg 100969 14.974
168 Jessica Sikraji 14.719
51 Megan Singles 113218 15.274
65 Megan Singles 15.521
50 Gabby Spencer 91126 14.686

234 Megan Storey 15.51
109 Mary Tegeler 14.78
14 Mary Tegeler 16.837

224 TJ Thompson 914.591



240 Molly Trzebiatowski 14.481
76 Molly Trzebiatowski 16.893
53 Trina Van Horn 55967 15.227

303 Valerie Vandenberg 15.35
182 Elisha Vickroy 14.681
86 Elisha Vickroy 14.98

279 Jackie Visnovec 14.825
158 Jenny Waack 17.88
230 Elizabeth Wagner 99647 15.5
283 Rachael Wagner 97421 16.234
213 Sara walter 16.063
237 Maranda Warbelton 14.263
278 Brandee Wardell 14.425
307 Brandee Wardell 14.575
207 Brandee Wardell 15.699
116 Brandee Wardell 16.014
155 Brandee Wardell 16.928
78 Brandee Wardell 99.999
9 Brandee Wardell 999

225 Carly Webb 15.61
301 Annie Week 14.835
49 Zaylan Wenig 14.992
35 Aylah Wenig 15.216
38 Kassi White 15.589

102 Kassi White 16.225
197 Maia White 106159 99.999
119 Denise Wiedemeier 81422 14.4
29 Erin Wieland 999

113 Tonya Williams 14.498
10 Tonya Williams 14.601



Teen Youth
1D 14.514 14.71
2D 15.014 15.21

3D 15.514 15.71
4D 16.014 16.21

WI02 Members 5D 16.514 16.71
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME

t CO Miranda Hambley 14.514 1D 5
t CO Becca Reed 14.79 4
t 19 Ava Pope 15.054 2D 5
t CO Ava McDonald 15.234 4
t CO Alyssa Opalewski 15.589 3D 5
t 8 Bella Chentnik 15.723 4
t 15 Sarah Reed 15.977 3
t 17 Molly Newlun 16.589 5D 5
t CO Ava Pope 16.616 4
t 23 Summer Clark 16.825 3
T CO Darian Blystone 17.774 2
t CO Paytten Nehls 915.363
t CO Aliah Hatfield 915.789
t 4 Isabel Hakey 915.837
t CO Keeley Rosenbaum 915.895
t 28 Makenna Wittrock scr

y CO Teka Ewers 14.71 1D 5
y CO Aly Anderson 15.34 2D 5
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 15.388 4
y 11 Lillian Jones 16.111 3D 5
y 1 Peyton Hayes 16.208 4
y 32 Amya Hatfield 16.691 4D 5
y 20 Henesee Vossekuil 16.981 5D 5
y 31 Sidnee Lisenby 18.034 4
y CO Peyton Hayes 99.999
y CO Teka Ewers 915.085
y 2 Kinley Porter 916.321

NON 02 Runs
CO Chloee Abeln 15.23
35 Kyler Appleglise 16.298
9 Aubree Atkinson scr

CO Hailey Becker 15.84

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | 
$250 ADDED

Saturday, May 27, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



34 Shelbie Bohac 14.994
27 Shayla Burandt 915.57
CO kenlinn byl 15.707
21 Elexilla Casique 16.126
CO Brianna Daniels SCR
7 Autumn Davis 15.022

18 Myla Dickerson 999
24 Maiah Difazzio 15.126
CO Maiah Difazzio SCR
CO Lyndsey Ernst 14.568
26 Taya Fedyski 15.748
25 Reese Ferguson 18.101
5 Reese Ferguson 23.43
6 Emma Fox 915.71

12 Lylah Gaulrapp 23.808
29 Josey Gerber 15.393
22 Miranda Hambley 17.038
CO Maci Heeren 916.101
CO Grace Hertel 15.756
CO Grace Hertel 916.234
10 Kaylee Hieronimus 917.049
13 Quincy Hochstatter 999
33 Mara Hudson 15.294
CO Morgan Keller 14.829
CO Mallory Keller 999
CO Lila Kleikamp 14.773
CO Lila Kleikamp 16.119
CO Caitlyn Klingson 15.012
CO Madi Lewis 14.554
CO Charli Long 14.362
CO Aspyn Maye 14.07
30 Aspyn Maye 14.979
CO Marissa Miene 19.826
CO Claire Montgomery 15.032
16 Sophia Mulrenin 15.435
CO Kaylin Novak 15.845

CO Karlee Paulson 14.868
CO MJ Ralston 15.918
14 Mikayla Rezack 915.906
3 Megan Singles 14.956

CO Gabby Spencer 14.686
CO Zaylan Wenig 14.992



CO Aylah Wenig 15.216
CO Maia White 99.999



1D 14.514
2D 15.014
3D 15.514
4D 16.014

WI02 Members 5D 16.514
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME

t CO Miranda Hambley 14.514 1D 5
y CO Teka Ewers 14.71 4
t CO Becca Reed 14.79 3
t 19 Ava Pope 15.054 2D 5
t CO Ava McDonald 15.234 4
y CO Aly Anderson 15.34 3
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 15.388 2
t CO Alyssa Opalewski 15.589 3D 5
t 8 Bella Chentnik 15.723 4
t 15 Sarah Reed 15.977 3
y 11 Lillian Jones 16.111 4D 5
y 1 Peyton Hayes 16.208 4
t 17 Molly Newlun 16.589 5D 5
t CO Ava Pope 16.616 4
y 32 Amya Hatfield 16.691 3
t 23 Summer Clark 16.825 2
y 20 Henesee Vossekuil 16.981 1
T CO Darian Blystone 17.774
y 31 Sidnee Lisenby 18.034
y CO Peyton Hayes 99.999
y CO Teka Ewers 915.085
t CO Paytten Nehls 915.363
t CO Aliah Hatfield 915.789
t 4 Isabel Hakey 915.837
t CO Keeley Rosenbaum 915.895
y 2 Kinley Porter 916.321
t 28 Makenna Wittrock scr
Non-02 Members

CO Aspyn Maye 14.07
CO Charli Long 14.362
CO Madi Lewis 14.554
CO Lyndsey Ernst 14.568
CO Gabby Spencer 14.686
CO Lila Kleikamp 14.773
CO Morgan Keller 14.829

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | 
$250 ADDED

Saturday, May 27, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



CO Karlee Paulson 14.868
3 Megan Singles 14.956

30 Aspyn Maye 14.979
CO Zaylan Wenig 14.992
34 Shelbie Bohac 14.994
CO Caitlyn Klingson 15.012
7 Autumn Davis 15.022

CO Claire Montgomery 15.032
24 Maiah Difazzio 15.126
CO Aylah Wenig 15.216
CO Chloee Abeln 15.23
33 Mara Hudson 15.294
29 Josey Gerber 15.393
16 Sophia Mulrenin 15.435
CO kenlinn byl 15.707
26 Taya Fedyski 15.748
CO Grace Hertel 15.756
CO Hailey Becker 15.84
CO Kaylin Novak 15.845
CO MJ Ralston 15.918
CO Lila Kleikamp 16.119
21 Elexilla Casique 16.126
35 Kyler Appleglise 16.298
22 Miranda Hambley 17.038
25 Reese Ferguson 18.101
CO Marissa Miene 19.826
5 Reese Ferguson 23.43

12 Lylah Gaulrapp 23.808
CO Maia White 99.999
27 Shayla Burandt 915.57
6 Emma Fox 915.71

14 Mikayla Rezack 915.906
CO Maci Heeren 916.101

CO Grace Hertel 916.234
10 Kaylee Hieronimus 917.049
18 Myla Dickerson 999
13 Quincy Hochstatter 999
CO Mallory Keller 999
9 Aubree Atkinson scr

CO Brianna Daniels SCR
CO Maiah Difazzio SCR



14.242 1D
14.742 2D

WI02 Members 15.242 3D
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME 15.742 4D

1 CO Robbie Reszczynski 14.242 1D 5 16.242 5D
1 CO Kathy Stoker 14.403 4
1 CO Kathy Stoker 14.593
1 2 Diana Smith 15.165 2D 5
1 CO Jeff Susong 15.456 3D 5
1 CO Diane Gallagher 16.242 5D 5
1 CO Kathy Stoker 32.235 4

NON 02 Runs
CO Renee Bauknecht 14.9
CO Jan Bell 15.077
1 Lisa Blado 999.999

CO Robert Blohowiak 14.817
CO Christy Bourbonnais 14.947
CO Lorne Bries 14.669
CO Kim Chesmore 15.516
CO Linda Crusinberry 14.387
CO Linda Crusinberry 14.4
CO Craig Dahlen 15.216
CO Craig Dahlen 15.23
CO Sandy Delaney 999
CO Sandy Delaney scr
CO Jim Hankins 15.075
CO Jim Hankins 15.169
CO Tammie Kear 14.75
CO Bobbi Meyer 15.703
CO Shelly Olson 14.574
CO Don Robinson 15.851
CO Cathy Rutten 14.429
CO Sara walter 16.063
CO Denise Wiedemeier 14.4

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Senior Saturday
Saturday, May 27, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



14.291 1D
14.791 2D
15.291 3D
15.791 4D

WI02 Members 16.291 5D
DRAW F NAME L NAME TIME

1 55 Courtney Campbell 14.291 1D 5

1 93 Robbie Reszczynski 14.346 4

1 99 Kathy Stoker 14.447 3

1 31 Jolene Hambley 14.455 2

1 216 Jolene Hambley 14.574
1 68 Miranda Hambley 14.607 1

1 25 Carolyn Lewandowski 14.623
1 229 Robbie Reszczynski 14.658
1 52 Dana Gartmann 14.66
1 59 Teka Ewers 14.683
1 104 Amanda Lepak 14.69
1 5 Justine Lohman 14.701
1 167 Ava Pope 14.714
1 150 Sandy Lochner 14.723
1 111 Tina Hayes 14.731
1 156 Riley Baseley 14.737
1 28 Amanda Lepak 14.752
1 127 Becca Reed 14.84 2D 4.5

1 157 Mia Schroeder-Oyler 14.84 4.5

1 32 Brian Campbell 14.883 3

1 171 Autumn Bultman 14.955 2

1 15 Courtney Campbell 14.958 1

1 23 Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.021

1 253 Heather Yager 15.055
1 14 Autumn Davis 15.103
1 79 Becky Krueger 15.131

1 128 Diana Smith 15.139
1 217 Aly Anderson 15.146
1 39 Henesee Vossekuil 15.251
1 131 Ava McDonald 15.26
1 54 Kelly Cagle 15.346 3D 5

1 223 Jessica Townsend 15.381 4

1 12 Madyson Hrin 15.424 3

1 146 Jeff Susong 15.44 2

1 2 Keeley Rosenbaum 15.477 1

1 168 Makenna Wittrock 15.477

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D | 
Sunday, May 28, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



1 38 Hannah Manthei 15.629
1 237 Justine Lohman 15.772
1 34 Alyssa Opalewski 15.914 4D 5

1 245 Macy Bindl 15.97 4

1 13 Sarah Reed 16.185 3

1 138 Andi Banwell 16.324 5D 5

1 198 Madyson Hrin 16.527 4

1 135 Jessica Marschner 16.637 3

1 161 Henesee Vossekuil 16.772 2

1 49 Gabriella Guibord 16.86 1

1 20 Paytten Nehls 17.241
1 82 Peyton Hayes 99.999
1 238 Parker Martin 914.282
1 37 Parker Martin 914.7
1 117 Brian Campbell 914.782
1 7 Teka Ewers 914.88
1 181 Katie Kennedy 914.973
1 197 Kyleigh Straube 914.975
1 94 Justine Lohman 915.06
1 186 Darian Blystone 915.111
1 164 Kelly Cagle 915.18
1 125 Parker Martin 915.411
1 100 Sarah Shanahan 916.191
1 70 Aliah Hatfield 916.786
1 90 Hailey Berkholtz scr
1 219 Kelly Cagle scr
1 118 Brittany Montgomery scr
1 160 Kathy Stoker scr
1 241 Kathy Stoker scr

NON 02 Runs
141 Chloee Abeln 99.999
69 Morgan Anderson 14.16

121 Morgan Anderson 15.696
139 Aubrey Anton 14.623
184 Kyler Appleglise 16.142
101 Steven Baas 15.03
57 Stefanie Baas 916.15
24 Tamber Babler 14.298

154 Morgan Baker 16.189
244 Renee Bauknecht 915.312
192 Carter baumgardner 14.373
33 Jennifer Beck 14.321



221 Jennifer Beck 15.879
218 Hailey Becker 16.551
97 Tasia Behnke 915.149

132 Jan Bell 15.186
158 Bailey Blado 915.787
187 Traci Blanchfield 915.308
65 Robert Blohowiak 14.237

130 Meredith Bohac 14.171
108 Christy Bourbonnais 15.146
235 Christy Bourbonnais scr
42 Sandi Brandli 13.992

182 Sandi Brandli 15.604
107 Sandi Brandli scr
137 Lorne Bries 14.582
170 Jessica Bull 17.333
162 Shayla Burandt 14.921
45 Kim Burandt 915.776

213 Kailey Butkowski 15.372
225 kenlinn byl 15.613
73 jim campbell 15.986
60 cindy carlson 15.163

178 John Champeau 15.319
169 Kim Chesmore 15.028
96 Darien Clark 15.361
40 Haley Clifford 15.098
1 Mackenzie Clifford 15.687

207 Abby Cline 15.729
92 Hannah Coddington 15.533

189 Kori Coffeen 14.673
112 Grace Collins 15.645
227 Candia ContoisMahalic 16.532
113 Candia ContoisMahalic 17.019
78 Linda Crusinberry 14.43

242 Linda Crusinberry 14.532
27 Craig Dahlen 14.719

206 Craig Dahlen scr
177 Brianna Daniels scr
255 Sandy Delaney 16.961
165 Kari Diedrich 14.037
196 Derek Diedrich 14.652
220 Derek Diedrich scr
191 Maiah Difazzio 15.303
243 Kaylin Duke 14.896



257 Kaylin Duke 15.052
193 Heather Dunphy 15.686
66 Heather Dunphy 19.259
11 Adrienne Eberl 15.265

236 Izzy Endvick scr
234 Casey Ferguson 15.955
80 Taylor Ferguson 16.472

199 Ali Fletcher 15.505
126 Jenna Fuller 14.755
200 Kelly Gerber 14.221
151 Kelly Gerber 14.561
74 Kelly Gerber 915.22
85 Cody Gillette 17.175

175 Cheyenne Gleason scr
67 Laura Goode 16.32

120 Kayla Griffitt 16.442
205 Kayla Griffitt 16.794
183 Katelynn Grorich 14.753
228 Codi Groth 15.689
136 Isabel Hakey 915.762
250 Victoria Hamus 15.359
48 Jim Hankins 14.852

166 Jim Hankins 14.888
159 John Harvey 14.681
98 Jessica Haun 16.134
64 Carrie Heeren 15.098

102 Maci Heeren 15.499
149 Carrie Heeren 22.525
19 Olivia Helminiak 14.858

103 Olivia Helminiak 922.874
204 Grace Hertel 15.948
83 Grace Hertel 16.32

145 Kellie Hill 14.658
35 Kellie Hill 14.671

109 Cari Hill 15.067
36 Cari Hill 914.246

185 Jeannie Huber 16.181
44 Jeannie Huber 916.972

173 Mara Hudson 15.447
46 Dayne Huston 915.141

212 Maddie Jochimsen 15.77
71 Maddie Jochimsen 16.366
91 Lynde Johnson 99.999



76 Donna Kalish 14.163
56 Tammie Kear 914.764

210 Kelly Keller 14.879
163 Kelly Keller 14.898
144 Morgan Keller 15.065
81 Mallory Keller 916.323
9 Lila Kleikamp 15.071

133 Lila Kleikamp 17.406
29 Caitlyn Klingson 15.197
77 Gabe Lamasters 99.999
53 Amanda LeGrand scr

194 Jamie Lenzner 13.805
122 Jamie Lenzner 14.346
18 Jamie Lenzner 14.357

106 Autumn Letterle 15.731
251 Autumn Letterle 16.672
215 Madi Lewis 14.434
84 Nikki Little 915.365

140 Charli Long 14.309
222 Janell Lord 14.811
201 Kara Martin 14.423
188 Aspyn Maye 13.869
51 Aspyn Maye 14.973

195 Tiffany McGuire 32.247
30 Jett Meyer 14.782

176 Jett Meyer 15.035
214 Kristen Meyer 15.155
239 Krista Meyer 15.721
232 Bobbi Meyer 17.237
58 Marissa Miene 15.045
21 Sabrina Miller 15.286

172 Sabrina Miller 15.318
124 Tracy Miller 15.57
233 Terra Mitzel 14.549

3 Nicole Montefelt 16.574
62 Claire Montgomery 14.811

190 Caleb Moody 914.627
203 Melinda Mueller 15.293
180 Hailey Mueller 15.702
249 Sophia Mulrenin 16.039

6 Debbie Nelson 14.549
72 Debbie Nelson 15.304

224 Laurie Neuheisel 15.411



134 Summer Northcutt 99.999
26 Kaylin Novak 14.607

153 Kaylin Novak 15.841
95 Sam Nyden 17.184
22 Shelly Olson 14.4
88 Amanda Olson 14.884

208 Amanda Olson scr

142 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith 15.928
8 Shannon Ott-Polzin scr

116 Jordan Overby 15.374
240 Dione Parker 14.611
75 Karlee Paulson 15.228

211 Addison Pease 16.064
248 Ann Phillip 914.772
179 Riley Phillips 914.675
114 MJ Ralston 99.999
254 Mikayla Rezack 916.393
129 Don Robinson 15.804
226 Dani Robson 14.816
209 Cathy Rutten 14.912
41 Audreianna Schmidt 15.929

123 Rose Schupp 14.981
247 Ruth Schwichtenberg 14.822
246 Jessica SIKRAJI 14.802
202 Megan Singles 15.081
16 Megan Singles 99.999
87 Lori Smedberg scr

155 Gabby Spencer 14.953
4 Megan Storey 918.412

105 Mary Tegeler 14.839
43 Mary Tegeler 16.274

258 Terra Tirnanic 17.019
231 Molly Trzebiatowski 14.457
86 Molly Trzebiatowski 16.786

252 Valerie Vandenberg 15.589
47 Elisha Vickroy 14.785

152 Elisha Vickroy 16.001
89 Jackie Visnovec 15.402

256 Colleen Vondra 14.837
174 Emma Wagner 14.446
63 Elizabeth Wagner 15.219
50 Rachael Wagner 15.582



230 Sara walter 15.771
119 Maranda Warbelton 14.435
10 Carly Webb 15.252
17 Zaylan Wenig 14.996

148 Aylah Wenig 15.04
115 Maia White 16.208
110 Denise Wiedemeier 16.731



1D 14.607
2D 15.107
3D 15.607

WI02 Members 4D 16.107
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME 5D 16.607

t CO Miranda Hambley 14.607 1D 5
t 15 Ava Pope 14.615 4
t 29 Alivia Shaw 14.682 3
y CO Teka Ewers 14.683 2
y 27 Autumn Davis 14.771 1
t CO Becca Reed 14.84
y CO Aly Anderson 15.146 2D 5
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 15.251 4
t CO Ava McDonald 15.26 3
t CO Keeley Rosenbaum 15.477 2
t 18 Makenna Wittrock 15.565 1
t 28 Bella Chentnik 15.867 3D 5
t CO Alyssa Opalewski 15.914 4
t 26 Hailey Berkholtz 16.024 3
t 9 Emma Fox 16.085 2
t CO Sarah Reed 16.185 4D 5
y 30 Peyton Hayes 16.284 4
t 25 Molly Newlun 16.464 3
t 13 Aliah Hatfield 16.637 5D 5
y 7 Lillian Jones 16.663 4
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 16.772 3
y 20 Sidnee Lisenby 16.81 2
t 17 Summer Clark 16.871 1
t CO Paytten Nehls 17.241
y 23 Amya Hatfield 17.846
y CO Peyton Hayes 99.999
y CO Teka Ewers 914.88
t CO Darian Blystone 915.111
t 5 Miranda Hambley 918.217
NON 02 Runs

CO Chloee Abeln 99.999
4 Kyler Appleglise 16.323

22 Aubree Atkinson scr
co Hailey Becker 16.551
10 Shelbie Bohac 15.385
CO Shayla Burandt 14.921

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | 
$250 ADDED

Sunday, May 28, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



CO kenlinn byl 15.613
8 Myla Dickerson 999

21 Maiah Difazzio 15.057
CO Maiah Difazzio SCR
14 Reese Ferguson 18.104
11 Reese Ferguson 21.703
1 Josey Gerber 15.414
6 Isabel Hakey 15.84

CO Maci Heeren 15.499
CO Grace Hertel 15.948
CO Grace Hertel 16.32
16 Kaylee Hieronimus 15.587
CO Mara Hudson 15.447
2 Michelle Johnson 15.465

CO Morgan Keller 15.065
CO Mallory Keller 916.323
CO Lila Kleikamp 15.071
CO Lila Kleikamp 17.406
CO Caitlyn Klingson 15.197
CO Madi Lewis 14.434
CO Charli Long 14.309
CO Aspyn Maye 13.869
12 Aspyn Maye 14.799
CO Marissa Miene 15.045
CO Claire Montgomery 14.811
co Sophia Mulrenin 16.039
CO Kaylin Novak 14.607
CO Kaylin Novak 15.841
CO Karlee Paulson 15.228
19 MJ Ralston scr
24 Mikayla Rezack 15.87

3 Megan Singles 14.85
CO Gabby Spencer 14.953
CO Emma Wagner 14.446
CO Zaylan Wenig 14.996
CO Aylah Wenig 15.04
CO Maia White 16.208



1D 14.346
2D 14.846
3D 15.346
4D 15.846
5D 16.346

WI02 Members
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME

1 CO Robbie Reszczynski 14.346 1D 5
1 CO Kathy Stoker 14.447 4
1 1 Diana Smith 14.985 2D 5
1 CO Jeff Susong 15.44 3D 5
1 CO Kathy Stoker scr
1 CO Kathy Stoker scr

NON 02 Runs
CO Robert Blohowiak 14.237
CO Shelly Olson 14.4

CO Linda Crusinberry 14.43
CO Linda Crusinberry 14.532
CO Lorne Bries 14.582
CO Craig Dahlen 14.719
CO Jim Hankins 14.852
CO Jim Hankins 14.888
CO Cathy Rutten 14.912
CO Kim Chesmore 15.028
CO Christy Bourbonnais 15.146
CO Jan Bell 15.186
CO Sara walter 15.771
CO Don Robinson 15.804
CO jim campbell 15.986
CO Denise Wiedemeier 16.731
CO Sandy Delaney 16.961
CO Bobbi Meyer 17.237

2 Lisa Blado 17.533
CO Tammie Kear 914.764
CO Renee Bauknecht 915.312
CO Craig Dahlen scr

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Senior Saturday
Sunday, May 28, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



Teen Youth

1D 14.607 14.683
2D 15.107 15.183
3D 15.607 15.683

WI02 Members 4D 16.107 16.183
DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME 5D 16.607 16.683

t CO Miranda Hambley 14.607 1D 5
t 15 Ava Pope 14.615 4
t 29 Alivia Shaw 14.682 3
t CO Becca Reed 14.84 2
t CO Ava McDonald 15.26 2D 5
t CO Keeley Rosenbaum 15.477 4
t 18 Makenna Wittrock 15.565 3
t 28 Bella Chentnik 15.867 3D 5
t CO Alyssa Opalewski 15.914 4
t 26 Hailey Berkholtz 16.024 3
t 9 Emma Fox 16.085 2
t CO Sarah Reed 16.185 4D 5
t 25 Molly Newlun 16.464 4
t 13 Aliah Hatfield 16.637 5D 5
t 17 Summer Clark 16.871 4
t CO Paytten Nehls 17.241 3
t CO Darian Blystone 915.111
t 5 Miranda Hambley 918.217

y CO Teka Ewers 14.683 1D 5
y 27 Autumn Davis 14.771 4
y CO Aly Anderson 15.146 3
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 15.251 2D 5
y 30 Peyton Hayes 16.284 4D 5
y 7 Lillian Jones 16.663 4
y CO Henesee Vossekuil 16.772 5D 5
y 20 Sidnee Lisenby 16.81 4
y 23 Amya Hatfield 17.846 3
y CO Peyton Hayes 99.999
y CO Teka Ewers 914.88
NON 02 Runs

CO Chloee Abeln 99.999
4 Kyler Appleglise 16.323

22 Aubree Atkinson scr
co Hailey Becker 16.551
10 Shelbie Bohac 15.385
CO Shayla Burandt 14.921
CO kenlinn byl 15.613
8 Myla Dickerson 999

21 Maiah Difazzio 15.057
CO Maiah Difazzio SCR

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | 
$250 ADDED

Sunday, May 28, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



14 Reese Ferguson 18.104
11 Reese Ferguson 21.703
1 Josey Gerber 15.414
6 Isabel Hakey 15.84

CO Maci Heeren 15.499
CO Grace Hertel 15.948
CO Grace Hertel 16.32
16 Kaylee Hieronimus 15.587
CO Mara Hudson 15.447
2 Michelle Johnson 15.465

CO Morgan Keller 15.065
CO Mallory Keller 916.323
CO Lila Kleikamp 15.071
CO Lila Kleikamp 17.406
CO Caitlyn Klingson 15.197
CO Madi Lewis 14.434
CO Charli Long 14.309
CO Aspyn Maye 13.869
12 Aspyn Maye 14.799
CO Marissa Miene 15.045
CO Claire Montgomery 14.811
co Sophia Mulrenin 16.039
CO Kaylin Novak 14.607
CO Kaylin Novak 15.841
CO Karlee Paulson 15.228
19 MJ Ralston scr
24 Mikayla Rezack 15.87

3 Megan Singles 14.85
CO Gabby Spencer 14.953
CO Emma Wagner 14.446
CO Zaylan Wenig 14.996
CO Aylah Wenig 15.04
CO Maia White 16.208
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